+ RTModel by Valerio Bozza — University of Salerno =

OB150011 — Model: Binary Lens 1

30 June 2015 UT 07:04:28

$=2.1404+0.0371105
0=2.13191+0.0437648
10=6686.25+0.496926

X2=24102.7

=0.259418+0.0229765

p%x=0.0808189+0.00551661

u0=1.09358+0.0710994

tE=608.498+28.6004

15.55 -
156
15.65
157

1575

locLE

158+
15.85 -
159+
15.95

0.10
0.05¢
3 0.00 —=

-0.05" i
—0.10 . . . . f
6700 6800 6900 7000 7100 7200
HJD

05¢r
00r

_05 L

-10L.

7300

locLE

15.55

156 — ’

15.65 —

15.7 /

/

1
\
/

T
Nel H l:gé.'“l | ‘,! ;

0.10 \ ; ‘
Tt
0.05¢ H i 4 |8
0.00 o+ 4 ° 11k
~0.05 | ¢
-0.10 e

7060 7080

Telescope
LCOGT CTIOA
LCOGT CTIOB
LCOGT CTIOC
MOA

OGLE

LCOGT SSO A

7100 7120 7140

Basel ine
19.3731+0.155074
17.7627+0.0971788
Complex

7.97602+0.00014246
15.9595+0.00714513

Complex

20.4237+0.410799
20.4424+0.586891
20.1056+0.341415

FB/FS
22.4388+11.4388
Undetermined
—6.47905+6.98347
533.852+25.8197
12.3597+0.698028
—-1.08804+16.2156
Undetermined
Undetermined
Undetermined



